Bus

International Coach Service N1323 Vilnius - Warsaw - Berlin

Direction
Vilnius, Bus Station — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

14 stops

Open route schedule

Vilnius, Bus Station

Vilnius, Savanoriu prospektas

Kaunas, Bus Station

Marijampole, Bus Station

Suwalki, MOP Inees, Mickiewicza Street

Augustow, 29 Listopada street, Przemyslowa/ Kasztanowa

Augustow, Wojska Polskiego street, Orlen/Kaufland

Bialystok, Bus Station

Warsaw, Metro Marymont 14

Warsaw, Bus Station West

Poznan, Bus Station

Swiebodzin, Wojska Polskiego

Flughafen Ber

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Route schedule

Go to website

Vilnius, Bus Station — Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Vilnius, Bus Station
Stops: 14
Trip Duration: 16 hour 45 min

@
Stockholm

Gi’)rei’:nrg

Danmark

@
Kebenhawvn

KanHuHrpas

Gdarisk

Hamburg Bydgoszcz

Szczecin
Berlin

Magdeburg

Deutschland

Wroctaw

nkfurt Dresden

1 Main Krakow

Nirnberg Cesko
Sayern Brno

stuttgart Linz Wien
=

Slovenska

Minchen § .
= Actarraickh

1323 — Vilnius - Warsaw - Berlin

@
Tallinn

Eesti

Latvija

Lietuva

Viinius

OAHE

Biatystok

Bpacy

Lublin NyLbk

Negia

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

18:15

Benapyce

HUTOMWD K

BixunuA

Kponuar

@ OpenStteMER contributors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-N1323-2980288952-3864285087
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-N1323-2980288952-3864285087
https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-N1323-2980288952-3864285087

Direction Route schedule

Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Vilnius, Bus Station Berlin ZOB [Fernbus] — Vilnius, Bus Station
14 StOpS Monday 19:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 19:45
Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Wednesday 19:45
Flughafen Ber

Thursday 19:45
Swiebodzin, Wojska Polskiego

Friday 19:45
Poznan, Bus Station
Warsaw, Bus Station West Saturday 19:45
Warsaw, Metro Marymont 14 Sunday 19:45
Bialystok, Bus Station

Route info
Augustow, Wojska Polskiego street, Orlen/Kaufland Direction: Berlin ZOB [Fernbus]

Stops: 14

Augustow, 29 Listopada street, Przemyslowa/ Kasztanowa
Trip Duration: 16 hour 45 min

Suwalki, MOP Inees, Mickiewicza Street
Marijampole, Bus Station

Kaunas, Bus Station

Vilnius, Savanoriu prospektas

Vilnius, Bus Station

N1323 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public
transit in Vilnius

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-02-26

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/lithuania/public_transit-line-N1323-2980288952-3864285087

